The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Fiber Optic Patchcord / Pigtail
FJXX Series
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
  1 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Applications
Optic Fiber Patchcord: Both ends contain optical fiber connectors. It is mainly used for interconnection management with Optic Fiber
Patch Panel or ODU.

Multi-mode
SC;FC;ST;LC Ultra (UPC) 0.10 dB 0.30 dB NA
Ordering Information
Patch Cord
&Pigtail
Fiber Type -
Fiber
Count
Connector L Connector R
Cable
Structure
Outer
Sheath
- Length
FJ:Fiber
Patchcord
GD:G652D
A1:G657A1
A2:G657A2
B2:G657B2
B3:G657B3
M2:OM2
M3:OM3
M4:OM4
M5:OM5
01:1F
02:2F
04:4F
06:6F
08:8F
12:12F
LC:LC UPC
SC:SC UPC
FC:FC UPC
ST:ST UPC
LA:LC/APC
SA:SC/APC
FA:FC/APC
00:For Pigtail
LC:LC UPC
SC:SC UPC
FC:FC UPC
ST:ST UPC
LA:LC/APC
SA:SC/APC
FA:FC/APC
1:0.9mm tight-
buffered cable
2:2.0mm
3:3.0mm
4:2*2.0mm
1:OFN
2:LSZH
3:OFNR
4:OFNP
0005:0.5m
0010:1m
0020:2m
0030:3m
0050:5m
0100:10m
0150:15m
0200:20m
For Example:
Order Number Description
FJGD-02LCLC42-0050 Patchcord, Duplex, LC-LC, SM G652D, 2*2.0mm, LSZH, 5m
FJM3-02LCLC42-0050 Patchcord, Duplex, LC-LC, MM OM3, 2*2.0mm, LSZH, 5m
FJGD-01LC0012-0010 Pigtail,LC,G652D,LSZH,1m
FJM3-01LC0012-0010 Pigtail,LC,OM3,LSZH,1m
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Fiber Optic Patchcord / Pigtail
FJXX Series